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Grand Slam Paris 2022
(FRA Paris, 5-6 February 2022) -66 kg
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AN, Baul

BERLINER, Ari

KOR

USA

EZZINE, Wail

BOUBA, Daikii
BATTOGTOKH, Erkhembayar

ALG

FRA
MGL

TANAKA, Ryoma

WAWRZYCZEK, Patryk
TEMELKOV, Bozhidar

JPN

POL
BUL

LIMA, Willian

ZHUKOV, Petr
GOBERT, Maxime

BRA

ROU
FRA

MARGVELASHVILI, Vazha

PEDRO, Edmilson

GEO

ANG

KHYAR, Walide

RAMIREZ, Isaiah
BORS DUMITRESCU, Lucian

FRA

USA
ROU

YONDONPERENLEI, Baskhuu

AGUDOO, Dominic
KIM, Channyeong

MGL

GHA
KOR

POLANCO, Orlando

SAHA, Luukas
CAZORLA, Orlando

CUB

FIN
FRA

AN, Baul  (KOR)

BERLINER, Ari  (USA)

EZZINE, Wail  (ALG)

BOUBA, Daikii  (FRA)

TANAKA, Ryoma  (JPN)

TEMELKOV, B.  (BUL)

LIMA, Willian  (BRA)

GOBERT, Maxime  (FRA)

MARGVELASHVILI, V.  (GEO)

PEDRO, Edmilson  (ANG)

KHYAR, Walide  (FRA)

RAMIREZ, Isaiah  (USA)

YONDONPERENLEI, B.  (MGL)

KIM, Channyeong  (KOR)

POLANCO, Orlando  (CUB)

SAHA, Luukas  (FIN)

Ippon 0  / 00  [4:13]

00 s3 / Ippon 0 s2 [5:37]

00 s2 / 01 s1 [5:57]

Ippon 0  / 00  [0:00]

00 s1 / Ippon 0  [1:51]

01 s1 / 00 s1 [4:00]

AN, Baul  (KOR)

BOUBA, Daikii  (FRA)

TANAKA, Ryoma  (JPN)

LIMA, Willian  (BRA)

MARGVELASHVILI, V.  (GEO)

RAMIREZ, Isaiah  (USA)

YONDONPERENLEI, B.  (MGL)

SAHA, Luukas  (FIN)

01 s1 / 00 s1 [4:00]

00 s2 / 01  [5:41]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s2 [1:56]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s3 [6:11]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s3 [1:40]

00 s2 / Ippon 1 s1 [3:47]

Ippon 0  / 00  [2:56]

00  / Ippon 0  [2:25]

AN, Baul  (KOR)

TANAKA, Ryoma  (JPN)

MARGVELASHVILI, V.  (GEO)

YONDONPERENLEI, B.  (MGL)

01  / 00  [4:33]

Ippon 0 s1 / 00 s3 [4:16]

Ippon 0  / 00  [0:33]

Ippon 0  / 00 s1 [2:34]

AN, Baul  (KOR)

YONDONPERENLEI, B.  (MGL)

Ippon 0 s2 / 00 s3 [5:34]

00 s3 / Ippon 0 s2 [6:31]

YONDONPERENLEI, B.  (MGL)
00 s3 / Ippon 0 s1 [7:12]

BOUBA, Daikii

LIMA, Willian

RAMIREZ, Isaiah

SAHA, Luukas

FRA

BRA

USA

FIN

BOUBA, Daikii  (FRA)

MARGVELASHVILI, V.  (GEO)

SAHA, Luukas  (FIN)

TANAKA, Ryoma  (JPN)

01 s2 / 00 s1 [6:19]

01 s3 / Ippon 1  [8:39]

MARGVELASHVILI, V.  (GEO)

TANAKA, Ryoma  (JPN)

00 s1 / Ippon 1 s2 [3:12]

00  / Ippon 0  [0:23]
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YONDONPERENLEI, Baskhuu

AN, Baul

MARGVELASHVILI, Vazha

TANAKA, Ryoma

BOUBA, Daikii

SAHA, Luukas

LIMA, Willian

RAMIREZ, Isaiah

MGL

KOR

GEO

JPN

FRA

FIN

BRA

USA


